LEMAX series
Advantages
 n Energy savings of 75 to 99% (depending on applica-
tion) thanks to automatic ASC (Air Saving Control)
operation.
 n “All-in-one”solution, no more peripherals to be
added.
 n Simplified installation and use thanks to the Plug &

ules, ø1.4 mm nozzle, controlled by NC (Normally Closed) solenoid
valve.
ORDER ExAmPLE FOR AN ISLAND TO BE ASSEm-
BLED:
 n LEMAX90X14VB
 n LEMAX90X12SB
 n LEMAX90X10VB
n LEMSETA
Reference composed of an assembled island or components for an island to be assembled
Reference composed of a stand-alone module
LEMAX 90 X 14 S B3
COmPOSITION OF THE mODULE
Vacuum pump controlled by a
Normally Closed (NC) solenoid valve S
LEMAX90X--S--
•	In	the	event	of	an
 electrical shut-off,
 vacuum is no longer
 generated.
•	Optional	configured
 blow-off:
 - by specific signal.
 - automatic, timed
  0 to 3 sec. ( a single
  control signal
  vacuum and blow-off)
Vacuum pump controlled by a
Normally Open (NO) solenoid valve V
LEMAX90X--V--
•	In	the	event	of	an
 electrical shut-off, the
 vacuum continues to be
 generated: gripped object
 held
 positive security
•	Blow-off	controlled	by	a
specific signal
VACUUm LEVEL
maximum 90%
vacuum optimum
for air-tight objects
90
ISLAND ASSEmBLIES
B2 LEMAX90X---B2
group assembly
with 2 identical
modules.
B3 LEMAX90X---B3
group assembly
with 3 identical
modules.
B4 ...
If the planned island contains different module types,
it must be delivered as separate components in order
to then be assembled on site according to the
arrangement suitable to the application. (see p. 9/19)
COmPONENTS FOR THE ISLAND TO BE ASSEmBLED
B LEMAX---B
Module that can be
grouped (complete
with integrated
grouping screw).
Set of ends for a
complete island,
with grouping screw
and common pres-
sure unit plug.
REF : LEMSETA
NOzzLE DIAmETER
ø 1.4 mm nozzle 14
ø 1.2 mm nozzle 12
ø 1.0 mm nozzle 10
3 LEMAX modules for an